Speedy Gonzalez

QP 3-06 - Hadung

Allzeit bereit Nashana, Pastrel & Nala

Datum

26.08

02.09

09.09

16.09

23.09

30.09

07.10

Zeit

14:00 - 17:00

14:00 - 16:00

20:00 - 22:00

14:00 - 16:00

17:00 - 21:00

Stand: 30.01.26

Ort
Hiundelerhitte

Pfadiheim Schwandenhdlzli

Vitaparcours Affoltern
Migros Affoltern

Archewaldli

Weiteres

Abtreten: Pfadiheim Schwandenholzli

Infos folgen!

Beginn Herbstferien -> Hela!!!



